TIME

MON

QPSP LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 27 January — Sunday 02 February 2025

50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

27/01

28/01

29/01

30/01

31/01

01/02

02/02

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

[ W e 2 T e Y I Y I 2 Y I T I Y I T I Y I T I Y I T I T I W I T I N I I I I I ) I @ I I @ ) T @)}

(o T e 2 N o N I T I 2 YR I Y I Y I Y I Y I T I Y I T I T I T I T I I I 2 8 I ) I I I I I I ) T ) I I ) I I ) I I @ ) I (@)}

(o T e 2 N o N I Y I 2 YR I Y I Y I Y I Y I T I Y I T I T I T I T I N I 8 I ) I ) I I I ) T ) I I ) T () I I @) I (@)}

DO || ||| ||| |||V ||| | ||| O]

(o T e 2 N o 2 T I T I 2 YR I Y I Y I Y I T I T I Y I T I T I Y I T IO I © 2 I I I ) 8 I I ) I ) I I ) T () I I @) I (@)}

[ W 1 2 T e I I N I 2 T I T I T I T I T I T I T I T I 2 T I T I 2 T I I ) I @ ) T I ) I (@) I @ ) I @)}

[ I e 2 T e ) I I T I 2 TN I T I T I T I T I T I T I T I T I ) T I T I ) N ) I @ ) T I ) N @) I @ ) I @)}

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

‘ueens lPark

SWIMMING POOL



