QPSP LANE AVAILABILITY

50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	27/01	28/01	29/01	30/01	31/01	01/02	02/02
5:30am	CLOSED						
6:00am	CLOSED	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30am	CLOSED	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00am	CLOSED	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30am	CLOSED	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
9:00am	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
9:30am	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
10:00am	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
10:30am	6	6	6	6	5	6	6
11:00am	6	6	6	6	5	6	6
11:30am	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
12:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
4:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
4:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
5:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
5:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
6:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
6:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:00pm	CLOSED						

Monday 27 January – Sunday 02 February 2025

